
Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
Universitat Jaume I

Ordinària 2021

Anglès - Obligatòria

IES Alto Palancia

IES Alfred Ayza

Lledó International School

IES Penyagolosa

IES Els Ports

Col·legi Santa Maria

IES Maestrat

IES Vila - Roja

IES Miquel Peris

Col·legi San Cristobal II

IES Benigasló

IES Francesc Tàrrega

IES Alvaro Falomir

IES Politècnic

IES Miralcamp

IES Torre del Rei

IES El Prat

IES Llombai

IES Jaume I

IES Bovalar

IES Gilabert Centelles

IES Jose Vilaplana

Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón

IES Botànic Cavanilles

IES Ximén d'Urrea

Col·legi Salesianos

IES Ramón Cid

IES Serra d'Espadà

IES Juan Bautista Porcar

Centre Miralvent

Centre Torrenova

IES Joan Coromines

IES Almenara

IES Matilde Salvador

Col·legi Consolación

Col·legi Mater Dei

IES Leopold Querol

IES Honori Garcia

IES Vicent Castell i Domènech

IES Serra d'Irta

IES Sos Baynat

IES Professor Broch i Llop

IES La Plana

Col·legi La Magdalena

Centre

 6,982

 6,595

 8,568

 7,691

 7,822

 6,810

 6,844

 7,732

 6,821

 7,999

 7,231

 7,060

 6,509

 7,626

 6,898

 7,260

 7,439

 6,780

 6,776

 6,618

 6,965

 6,475

 7,209

 7,993

 7,447

 7,372

 7,315

 6,506

 7,213

 7,470

 7,724

 5,542

 5,771

 7,552

 7,640

 6,552

 6,949

 6,657

 6,671

 6,714

 6,993

 7,801

 7,864

 8,003

Mitjana

 1,908

 1,907

 1,033

 1,438

 1,576

 1,870

 1,831

 1,382

 1,567

 1,730

 1,355

 1,629

 2,087

 1,477

 1,508

 1,516

 1,670

 1,714

 1,896

 1,779

 1,787

 2,118

 1,852

 1,623

 1,905

 1,550

 1,740

 1,627

 1,659

 1,733

 1,678

 1,470

 1,971

 1,746

 1,440

 1,736

 1,612

 1,702

 2,360

 2,448

 1,782

 1,491

 1,437

 1,286

Desviació

84

19

39

72

23

58

24

38

51

39

61

76

28

50

48

21

9

70

35

44

75

37

84

22

37

58

61

81

84

32

23

22

19

46

65

26

77

58

33

18

60

72

68

18

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

1

6

1

6

5

5

4

4

3

2

3

6

2

3

3

3

4

5

1

1

2

2

3

4

4

4

5

6

2

2

3

5

5

1

4

5

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

6



Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
Universitat Jaume I

Ordinària 2021

Anglès - Obligatòria

Col·legi La Salle

IES Alfons XIII

IES Violant de Casalduch

IES Betxí

IES Francesc Ribalta

IES L'Alcalatén

IES El Caminas

Centre Izquierdo

IES Vilafranca

IES Pere-Enric Barreda i Edo

Centre

 7,880

 7,741

 6,295

 6,256

 7,427

 6,963

 7,396

 6,954

 6,715

 5,629

Mitjana

 1,767

 1,526

 1,430

 1,629

 1,741

 2,661

 1,191

 1,493

 1,814

 1,883

Desviació

20

39

60

32

139

8

49

27

17

7

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

6

2

2

3

5

5

6

6

6

1



Vicerectorat d'Estudiantat
i Compromís Social 

Proves d'accés 
Universitat Jaume I

Ordinària 2021

Anglès - Voluntària

IES Politècnic

Col·legi San Cristobal II

IES Francesc Ribalta

IES Leopold Querol

IES El Caminas

IES Professor Broch i Llop

Centre

 8,300

 9,250

 6,800

 7,250

 8,100

 9,333

Mitjana

 0,000

 1,061

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,764

Desviació

1

2

1

1

1

3

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal

3

2

5

1

6

4


